Place

Temps

1 01:02:48
2 01:04:53

3 01:07:19
4 01:07:31

5 01:08:31

6 01:10:11

7 01:10:22

8 01:10:31

9 01:11:15
10 01:11:19
11 01:11:23
12 01:11:42
13 01:12:09
14 01:12:13
15 01:12:30
16 01:12:34
17 01:12:38
18 01:12:44
19 01:12:49
20 01:13:08
21 01:13:59
22 01:14:36
23 01:14:37
24 01:14:38
25 01:14:59
26 01:15:14
27 01:15:31
28 01:15:50
29 01:15:57
30 01:16:10
31 01:16:15
32 01:16:34
33 01:16:41
34 01:16:45
35 01:16:57
36 01:17:21
37 01:17:28
38 01:18:10
39 01:18:13
40 01:18:20
41 01:18:43
42 01:19:01
43 01:19:03
44 01:19:38
45 01:19:53
46 01:20:11
47 01:20:12
48 01:20:27
49 01:20:29
50 01:20:36
51 01:20:50
52 01:20:55
53 01:21:04
54 01:21:23
55 01:21:49

Nom Prénom Club Cat.
AMATHIEU Jérbme Running ToultSEH
TRIMAGLIO Laurent Running Club V1H
CAVALCA  Stéphane Longages SEH
HABEMONT Jean Lou Jogging Club SEH
MAHDI Frédéric Ca Balma SEH
AICHOR Stéphane Eaunes V1H
GONZALEZ Patrice As Muret Tria SEH
SOUBRIER Patrick Montastruc V1H
HITTOS Olivier Portet Athletic SEH
LAVALLARD Francois Labarthe/leze SEH
DUMAS Bruno Tuc SEH
DEJEAN Sebastien Ramonville SEH
HUGER Nicolas Toulouse SEH
LAURENT  Sydney Asat Kangour V1H
DARAS Julien Lafitte Vigord: SEH
PANADER  Eric Toulouse SEH
KERESORET David Cazéres SEH
COLLIOU Jérbme Toulouse SEH
GONZALEZ Julien Muret SEH
FIAT Patrick Bsc Athlétism V1H
BERKOUK  Sébastien Polastron SEH
DONINI Mikael Eaunes SEH
PRADES Ludovic Castanet SEH
DEJEAN David Muret SEH
PINTO Patrice Courir Sympa SEH
DONINI Brice St Sulpice/lez SEH
LAMOTHE Frederic La Grace Diel SEH
DUTERTRE Boris Lagardelle = SEH
BOURDARIE Hervé Toulouse SEH
ALARY Syivain Taco V1H
DUVERGER Philippe Les Pieds Cy(«V1H
MARTIN Richard Bsc V2H
WELLS Bob Bedford Harrii V3H
CONTET Hervé Continental V1H
CHASSAGNE Patrick Jogging Club V1H
ROUVIERE Marc Les 2 Pattes [V1H
SUDRIE Jérébme Bsc Athlétism SEH
SPERTINO Jean Frangois TIse Triathlon V1H
MOREAU Remi Mauzac V1H
VERSEPUEC Gilles Lapins De GaV1H
CHEROUX Claude Portet Athletic V1H
LABAT Jean Francois Blagnac V2H
ROHAUT Brice Saint GaudenV1H
VIDAL Georges Courir Fonse¢V2H
MONNIER  Jean Charles Labastidette SEH
CHALEAT  Philippe Toulouse SEH
MARTEAU Clément Toulouse SEH
COLLIERE Vincent Labarthe/leze SEH
GUILBERT Corentin Portet Triathlc SEH
BENTAYOU Thierry Montlaur SEH
FAUGERE Yannice St Léon Sport SEH
AUSSET Philippe Eaunes V1H
LEYMONERII Pierre Ac Auterive SEH
FABRIES Nicolas Frouzins SEH
BERTRAND Muriel Stade St Gau V2F

Class. cat.
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56 01:21:51
57 01:22:02
58 01:22:09
59 01:22:12
60 01:22:14
61 01:22:21
62 01:22:23
63 01:22:32
64 01:22:41
65 01:22:50
66 01:22:51
67 01:23:00
68 01:23:04
69 01:23:19
70 01:23:24
71 01:23:45
72 01:24:14
73 01:24:34
74 01:24:43
75 01:24:57
76 01:24:59
77 01:25:02
78 01:25:09
79 01:25:24
80 01:25:26
81 01:25:29
82 01:25:38
83 01:25:41
84 01:25:42
85 01:26:15
86 01:26:20
87 01:26:23
88 01:26:30
89 01:26:35
90 01:26:45
91 01:26:55
92 01:26:57
93 01:27:05
94 01:27:06
95 01:27:07
96 01:27:19
97 01:27:29
98 01:27:33
99 01:27:37
100 01:27:39
101 01:27:42
102 01:27:53
103 01:27:56
104 01:27:58
105 01:28:02
106 01:28:03
107 01:28:34
108 01:28:37
109 01:28:42
110 01:28:43
111 01:28:51

Varilhes SEH
Toulouse V1H
Aucanville  V2H
Roques JUG

Tis V1H
Villeneuve To V3H
V1H

GRANGIER Jean Christop Plaisance V1H

CLERGUE Jéréme
VALLINOT  Frédéric
PHILIPPOT Yannick
GOUYET Amaury
CHABBERT Philippe
RASSEL Pierre
SANCHEZ Antoine
FOGELGESA Michel
PIQUET Eric
PELLETEY Stéphane
NIETO Frederic
MOUNIE Christian
VIROS Claudine
ADOUE Denis
CANAL Gérard
PERTEL Christian
ANTOINE Fabien
CHARPIN Philippe
VABRE Christian
REBIFFE Pascal
PRAT Christophe
PAVAGEAU Benjamin
BUREAU Christophe
SIBRA Jérébme
QUINCEY  Thomas
DEILHES Fabrice
FILHOL Romain
ESTRADEL Yves
WARTEL Philippe
FOURNIE Didier
PREST Janick
PANIANDY Marc
BATTAGLIA Michel
GENEVOIS Jean Michel
FIALON Marie Pierre
DUJARDIN  Christophe
FOLTIER Pierre
CRESPEL  Frédéric
BLAY Florence
PICCO Marc
GABRIEL Jérébme
BASCOBERT Stephane
CAILHOL Daniel
MOUNIE Olivier
MERIGOT  Eric
CEBRIAN Jean Michel
GESSE Jeff
ALOMELLE Johann
SANTUNE Didier
CHARPENTIE Frédérick
GENTET Mikael
RAZAFINANTWilliam
SOTTIL Jérébme
LINON Alain
DUPONT Pierre

Frouzins V1H
Auterive V1H
Club Alpin To V1H
Isle Jourdain V1H
Usal Auterive V2H
Saubens V1F
Athle 632 V1H
Athle 632 V3H
Trucc V1H
Toulouse V1H
Vétérans Foo V1H
Spie Commur V2H
Airbus Runnir V2H
Pins Justaret V1H
Toulouse SEH
Muret V1H
Muret SEH
Airbus Runnir SEH
Lagardelle = SEH
Blagnac CAG
e Vernet V2H
Balma V1H
Eaunes V1H
Courir Fonse¢V1H
Toulouse SEH
Running Club V2H
Airbus Runnir SEH
Toulouse V1F
Velo Sport 31 V1H
Ramonville SEH
Fenouillet V1H
Bsc Athlétism V1F
| Arribarem V2H
Eaunes V1H
Lavernose @ SEH
Cos At Trail V2H
Venerque V1H
Spiridon Occi V2H
Saubens SEH
Bsc Athlétism V1H
Muret SEH
Toulouse V1H
Running Club V1H
Saint Hilaire SEH
Muret V1H
Rc Foot Eaun SEH
Colomiers  V2H
Frouzins V1H

35
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29
36
30
37
38
39

31
32
33
40

41

34
42
35

10
36
43
11
37
12
44
38
45
39
40
46
41
47
13
42



112 01:28:54
113 01:28:58
114 01:29:00
115 01:29:10
116 01:29:18
117 01:29:21
118 01:29:23
119 01:29:33
120 01:29:54
121 01:29:59
122 01:30:03
123 01:30:34
124 01:30:46
125 01:30:50
126 01:31:04
127 01:31:09
128 01:31:10
129 01:31:18
130 01:31:20
131 01:31:23
132 01:31:29
133 01:31:33
134 01:31:35
135 01:31:40
136 01:31:45
137 01:31:46
138 01:31:56
139 01:31:57
140 01:31:59
141 01:32:00
142 01:32:01
143 01:32:10
144 01:32:14
145 01:32:23
146 01:32:25
147 01:32:33
148 01:32:35
149 01:32:46
150 01:32:57
151 01:33:03
152 01:33:14
153 01:33:17
154 01:33:19
155 01:33:20
156 01:33:31
157 01:33:33
158 01:33:36
159 01:33:40
160 01:33:45
161 01:33:48
162 01:34:34
163 01:34:37
164 01:34:39
165 01:34:43
166 01:34:45
167 01:34:47

DZIEDZIC  Thomas
GIORDAN Laurent
MARQUIER Véronique
HERAULT  Thomas
SENAC Serge
GAUTRET Bruno
SCHMITTER Jéréme
BOSCARDIN Olivier
DUFRENE Franck
BLACHON  Cyril
CHOVETTE Nicolas
SEGERS Rafael
PELLEGATT/Jean Louis
BOUE Michel
BRAOUET Jean Paul
MENGUAL Xavier
FAUCHEUX Laurent
KOCISZEWS Pascal
LABORIE Hervé
ARGENTON Daniel
GIMET Christophe
PORTOLAN Céline
VIVIAND Jérbme
PEDRERO Frangis
TEILLAIS Philippe

MOINE Franck
BASTARD Sandrine
FABRE Karine

OLIVAN Bertrand
TEYSSIER Fabien
JONNIAUX laurent
DANES Christophe
DUBARRY Pierre
PERRET Bruno
AUGUERES Frangois
DUBOIS Gilles
CRETON David
ASSANELLI Frédéric
GOINDO Bhavish

SERVA Laurence
ERCULISSE Laurent
GEA Cédric

DURET Véronique
GIRARDIN  Patrick
CASSAN Michel
COURTINADI Patrice
NOYES Joel
LOPEZ Helene
DOMINGUEZ Virginie
GRAVELAT Philippe
LEBOURDAI Alain
FIORETTI  Stéphane
TEYCHENNE Xavier
HUERTAS Vincent
ISUS Francois
VANIER Jean Luc

Running Club V2H
Running Club SEH
Varilhes SEF
Toulouse SEH
Eaunes V1H
Sanofi V2H
La Grace Diel SEH
Les Barjots SEH
Ac Auterive V1H
Labarthe/leze SEH
Toulouse V1H
Airbus Runnir SEH
Colomiers  V3H
Asvc V2H
Toulouse V2H
Montgiscard V1H
Courir Fonse¢V1H
Running Club V1H
Asa Lavaur V1H
Muret V1H
St Julien Sur SEH
Ac Auterive SEF
Ac Auterive ViH
Isae V2H
Eaunes V1H
Muret SEH
Labastidette SEF
Montaigut/say SEF
Aseat Crédit ' V2H
Toulouse SEH
Salles Sur GeV1H
Villefranche C SEH
Toulouse V1H
St Léon Sport V1H
Leguevin V1H
Bsc Athlétism V1H
Ass St Léon SEH
Eaunes V1H
Eaunes SEH
Frouzins V1F
Continental V2H
Tournefeuille SEH
Lagardelle  V1F
Running Club V2H

Eaunes V2H
Lagardelle  SEH
Eaunes V1H
Plaisance SEF
Tis SEF
Running Club V2H

SEH
Issus SEH

Boussens SEH
Hestens SEH
Tournefeuille V1H
Colomiers SEH

14
48

49
43
15
50
51
44
52
45
53

16
17
46
47
48
49
50
54

51
18
52
55

19
56
53
57
54
55
56
57
58
58
59

20
60

21
22
61
59

23
62
63
64
65
60
66



168 01:34:50
169 01:35:04
170 01:35:07
171 01:35:12
172 01:35:16
173 01:35:17
174 01:35:21
175 01:35:26
176 01:35:28
177 01:35:34
178 01:35:38
179 01:35:39
180 01:35:39
181 01:35:40
182 01:35:41
183 01:35:42
184 01:35:45
185 01:35:47
186 01:35:48
187 01:35:49
188 01:35:50
189 01:35:51
190 01:35:52
191 01:36:08
192 01:36:21
193 01:36:24
194 01:36:32
195 01:36:39
196 01:36:42
197 01:36:49
198 01:37:01
199 01:37:13
200 01:37:27
201 01:37:32
202 01:37:46
203 01:37:57
204 01:38:02
205 01:38:03
206 01:38:26
207 01:38:27
208 01:38:28
209 01:38:32
210 01:38:34
211 01:38:36
212 01:38:38
213 01:38:40
214 01:38:41
215 01:38:42
216 01:38:43
217 01:38:44
218 01:38:50
219 01:38:58
220 01:39:04
221 01:39:09
222 01:39:11
223 01:39:29

MORICEAU
BIZE
ALLARD
VABRE
MOURA
DREUX
TLEMSANI
BONNAUD
ROCHE
PONS
SIMON
DUPRAT
DERMAUT
ANTOINE
GIRARD
NUYTENS
CHISSOS

MARANGON Audrey

MAYRAN
ESCRIBE
CAZALOT
BARE
ARIAS
LAGRANGE
RAYNAL
GANOT
PERE
GHERARDI
JAMMES
BOUCHAUD
CARPIS
DRUILHET
VERDU
VIGNEAUX
ARIGONI

REGAZZONI Marc
CHATEIGNO Claude

Bruno Cieurac V1H
Alain Airbus Runnir V2H
Véronique Poucharrame V1F
Valérie Spie Commur SEF

Gregory Toulouse SEH
Sébastien  Tournefeuille SEH
Mohamed Lezat V4H
Angéliqgue  Act Auterive SEF
Philippe Dzaouzi Laba V1H

Stéphane Renault Mure V2H
Pascal V1H
Julien Villate SEH
Eline Airbus Runnir SEF
Patricia Toulouse V1F
Jérébme Toulouse V1H
Eric Les Pieds Cy(V2H

Sandrine Miremont SEF
Miremont SEF
Sébastien Lagardelle  SEH
Jean Frangois Velocyraptors V1H

Sabine Lavernose @ SEF
Marie France Fontenilles SEF
Francois Muret SEH
Jérémy Venerque ESH
Caroline Toulouse SEF
Bernard Eaunes V1H
Frangis Anciennes GliV1H
Florian Blagnac V1H
Jean Francois Toulouse V2H
Sylvain Labarthe/leze SEH
Franck Toulouse V1H
Frédeéric Mac SEH
Sandrine Athle 632 V1F
Fabien Fonsorbes  SEH
Marina Airbus Runnir SEF

Venerque V1H
Cugnaux V2H

JOLY Jean Louis Le Fauga V3H
BUISSON Laurent Sporting Club SEH
LAMOULIE Eric Muret SEH
KARPP Paul Roquettes  V2H
GOURS Sylvie Toulouse V2F
PIGATTO Laurent Ondes V1H
BOY Jean Pierre  As Jc Muret V2H
DUBOC Robert Les Pieds Cy(V2H
GOEURY Francois Muret V2H
CHALUMEAL Paul Ramonville ESH
LACOMBE Emmanuel Airbus Runnir V1H
GALLAND  Colette Tournefeuille V2F
GARCIA Eric Toulouse SEH
DEROUSSEZA Muriel Jogging Sante SEF
BARACCHINI Patrick Muret V2H
DELTOUR Jean Jacques Plaisance V1H
COUROULE# Eric Eaunes V2H
GALLAIS Houria Continental SEF
CRAUSSE Marc Toulouse SEH

61
24

67
68

62
25
63
69

64
26
10
11
70
65
12
13
71

14
66
67
68
27
72
69
73

74
15
70
28

75
76
29

71
30
31
32

72

77
16
33
73
34
17
78



224 01:39:32
225 01:39:36
226 01:39:41
227 01:39:42
228 01:39:44
229 01:39:50
230 01:39:52
231 01:39:55
232 01:39:58
233 01:39:59
234 01:40:01
235 01:40:02
236 01:40:13
237 01:40:26
238 01:40:27
239 01:40:28
240 01:40:37
241 01:40:42
242 01:40:43
243 01:40:45
244 01:40:58
245 01:41:00
246 01:41:02
247 01:41:23
248 01:41:25
249 01:41:26
250 01:41:27
251 01:41:29
252 01:41:30
253 01:41:32
254 01:41:38
255 01:41:39
256 01:41:54
257 01:42:00
258 01:42:04
259 01:42:37
260 01:42:43
261 01:42:55
262 01:43:02
263 01:43:06
264 01:43:11
265 01:43:47
266 01:43:48
267 01:43:58
268 01:44:00
269 01:44:20
270 01:44:22
271 01:44:23
272 01:44:24
273 01:44:42
274 01:44:43
275 01:44:44
276 01:44:45
277 01:44:47
278 01:44:48
279 01:45:06

MAZARS Stéphane Aussonne SEH
SUTTER Jean Philippe Toulouse SEH
CLAVAUD Jean Louis Toulouse V1H
SPERTINO Sophie Saubens SEF
MOINARD  Philippe Toulouse V2H
MIRANDA  Antoine Launaguet V3H
SURIN Nathalie Blagnac V1F
GAUFFRE  Olivier Saillan MédocV1H
GAUFFRE Fabien Roquettes  V1H
GANTHIER Frangis Running Club V2H
MOYSAN Arnaud Aussonne SEH
AUTRET Florian Toulouse V2H
PETIT Alain Clermont Le FV1H
GARCIA Pascal Toulouse SEH
SANNAC Patrick Muret V2H
MARTIN André Muret V2H
AUGE Sophie Running Club SEF
LOUBIERE Florence Aseat Crédit ' V1F
WINDISCH Jacky Aseat Crédit ' V2H
AMBAL Thierry Labarthe/leze V2H
LAURET Dominique  Cornebarrieu V2H
TALINA Georges Cugnaux V1H
GERVAIS Philippe Lacroix Falga ViH
MERIC Hugo Toulouse SEH
ENGLERT  Ulrike Airbus Runnir SEF
GILLOT Guy Anciennes GliV1H
SEILLE Jean Luc Anciennes GliV1H
MAFFRE Christophe  Running Club V1H
COMMENGE Cathye Muret V2F
JERVAISE Sabine Cugnaux V1F
FANJEAUX Myriam Noé V3F
LAVOCAT  Michel Lumiéres Et \ V3H
PAILLARD  Mathieu Muret SEH
CHEKROUN Nadine Macabi V1F
CHENU Aymeric St Alban SEH
CAZAUDEBA Joelle Mauzac V1F
VANARA Daniel Bessens V1H
GUILLEBOT Christophe  Cugnaux V2H
DUFOUR Bertrand Renault Mure SEH
CARA Laurent Muret V1H
SCATTOLIN Patrice Roques V2H
FOCH Emmanuelle St Leon V1F
ALIBERT Sébastien Longages SEH
BASCOBERT Natacha Lavernose  SEF
ITURRIZ Yasmil Lavernose  SEF
TREVISAN Jean Noel Longages V1H
HALLIER Lydie Ac Auterive V1F
GALINIER  Christian Auterive V1H
BURDINO  Christian Pins Justaret V2H
GALLAND  Jean Frangois Tournefeuille V2H
BARREYAT Gilles Eaunes V1H
LOPEZ Martial Toulouse SEH
DELENCLOS Emmanuel Eaunes SEH
ESCUDE Patrick Les Pieds Cy(V1H
VERGNET Roger Balma V3H
MALAURIE Sylvie Muret V1F

79
80
74
18
35

75
76
36
81
37
77
82
38
39
19
10
40
41
42
78
79
83
20
80
81
82

11

84
12
85
13
83
43
86
84
44
14
87
21
22
85
15
86
45
46
87
88
89
88

16



280 01:45:08
281 01:45:21
282 01:45:39
283 01:45:45
284 01:45:46
285 01:46:33
286 01:46:35
287 01:46:42
288 01:46:43
289 01:46:44
290 01:46:47
291 01:47:00
292 01:47:40
293 01:49:39
294 01:49:40
295 01:49:57
296 01:49:59
297 01:50:00
298 01:50:04
299 01:50:11
300 01:51:00
301 01:53:00
302 01:54:38
303 01:54:39
304 01:54:42
305 01:55:19
306 01:55:39
307 01:55:50
308 01:55:52
309 01:56:22
310 01:58:43
311 01:59:53
312 01:59:54
313 02:08:48
314 02:08:49
315 02:12:58

RIQUET Hervé
SCHLEISS Anne

BOUSSION Jean Michel

MARTIN Noelle

LONGIERAS Marie Héléne

LIEVIN Véronique
LOuUz Doria
THIBAULT Delphine
CLEMENTE ¢Eva
FOURCADE Monique
ROUQUET Ludovic
POLGE Josiane
FLORIAN Huguette
SOUREIL  Sylvie
SOUREIL André
FABRE HOUI Jocelyne
HOUDRY FAI Patrick
BARON Marc
DURAND Marc
DRUILHET Cecilia
MAINIX Christian
MATHIEU Patrick
BRACCONI Catherine
DARIES Jean
JOHANNEL Robert
FERREUX Nadia

BALTHAZAR Emmanuel
BASSANETT Dominique

SALYERES Amerigue
MERCADIE Cathy
MUNOZ Sandrine
ALES Valérie
VIAUD Christian
COUPET Florence
ROSSIGNOL Fabienne
FERRERE Philippe

Muret V1H
Tournefeuille V2F
Toulouse V2H
Mauzac V1F
Mauzac V1F
Fenouillet SEF

Cepet SEF
Leguevin SEF
Noe V1F

La Molo's Tee V1F
CaBalma SEH
Tennis Club NV2F
Afum Team V2F
Pins Justaret V1F
Pins Justaret V1H
Portet Athletic V2F
Portet Athletic V1H
Running Club V1H
Venerque V3H

Mac V1F
Les Esclops V4H
Eaunes VV2H

Les Zinzins D ViF
Les Zinzins D V1H
Marennes V3H
Running Club V2F
Rc Basket Ea SEH
Toulouse V2F
Toulouse V1F
Fleury Medite V3F
Balma V1F
Muret V1F
Rieux VolvesiV2H
Miremont V1F
Muret V1F
Lherm V1H

89

47
17
18
23
24
25
19
20
90

21
90

91
92

22

48
23
93
10

91
10
24

25
26
49
27
28
94



